
 

Décor (* * Westin Bayshore Wedding Fair – decorators – Best Booth trophy 4 years in a row) 

Chair Décor – Tania Newman (incl. backdrops) * * * *  604.433.5522  (chairdecor.com) 

Debut Event Design Inc, Mauritzio & David (incl. backdrops) * * * *  604.733.1812  (debuteventdesign.ca) 

Flowerz-Z.com (decor & flowers) Evan Orion (incl. backdrops) * * * *   604.742.1007  (flowers-z.com) 

Kawano Décor & Design, Sharon Kawano (incl. backdrops)  604.653.7133  (kawanodecordesign.com) 

Instyle Floor Vinyl Wraps (only)   604-266-3728  (instylefloorwraps.com) 

Paradise Events (Liting Chan) (incl. backdrops)  604.687.6200  (paradiseevents.com) 

Upright Décor – Colin Upright (incl. backdrops)  604.878.1955  (uprightdecor.com) 

 

Event Planner  
Alicia Keats Weddings & Events  778.227.9974  (aliciankeats.com) 

Blue Orchid Weddings & Events, Michelle Cheong 778.998.9774  (blueorchid-events.com) 

Filosophi Events, Erin Bishop  604.809.3746  (filosophi.com) 

La Vista Events (Hasti Maloufi)  604.307.0994  (lavistaevents.com) 

A Priceless Event Ltd., Morgan Price  604.892.4915  (apricelessevent.com) 

Spotlight Event Planners & Design, Paige Petriw 778.885.8815  (spotlightevent.ca) 

Sweet Beginnings, Marie-Pier Dionne  604.898.9553  (asweetbeginning.com) 

 

Flowers (* * Westin Bayshore Wedding Fair – florist – Best Booth trophy 4 years in a row) 
Buy the Bunch, North Vancouver   604.877.1945  (samsolisflorist.ca) 

Flowerz-Z.com (Décor & flowers), Evan Orion, Vancouver 604.742.1007  (flowers-z.com) 

Granville Island Florists, Vancouver  604.689.4439  (gifvancouver.com) 

Posy, North Vancouver   604.988.7377  (posy.ca.) 

Tala Florist, Burnaby (604.434.4848) & North Vancouver (604.980.7050)   (talaflorist.com) * * * *  

 

Limousine Services 
Ultimate Limousine   604.788.8888 (ultimatelimo4you.com) 
 

Photographers  
Belluxe Photography (Samineh Afrough)  604.720.1891  (belluxephotographers.com) 

Jozef Povazan   778.340.3460  (povazphotographers.com) 

Fran Chelico    778.338.3333  (franchelico.com) 

Jamie Delaine   604.537.8534  (jamiedelaine.com) 

Jonetsu Studios   604.710.3532  (jonetsuphotography.com) 

Will Kwan Photography   604-765-8109  (kwanphoto.com)  

Meghan Hemstra Photography   604-790-0810  (meghanhemstra.com) 

Sakura Photography   604.544.4565  (sakuraphotography.com) 

Union Photographers (Holly & Roger)    604.872.3360  (unionphotographers.com) 
 

Photobooth 
Memories Photobooth (Kelsey)    604.506.3029  (memoriesphotobooth.ca) 

Dynamic Weddings   604.724.0225  (dynamicweddings.ca) 

TAPSNAP Vancouver (Claire)   604.442.5731  (tapsnap.net) 

 

Video Productions  
Memento Films - Oleg (BC Wedding Awards)  778.898.5188  (mememtofilms.ca) 

Modern Romance Productions    604.781.6270  (vimeo.com) 

Dynamic Weddings   604.724.0225  (dynamicweddings.ca) 

Flip Vision Pro   604.726.5993  (flipvisionpro.com) 

 

DJ’s 

Beyond Sound & Photo booth   604.630.6515  (beyondsound.ca) 

Dynamic Weddings ~ (Dennis)   604.724.0225  (dynamicweddings.ca) 

Fully Loaded Productions    604.612.8601  (fullyloadedproductions.com) 

Garry Robertson DJ Entertainment    604.464.1294  (grmusic.ca) 

Man About Town (Michael Tedman)   604-787-2157   (manabouttownent.com) 

Spin Doctor DJ & Entertainment (George)  604.655.7468 

  

Wedding Cakes/Cupcakes 
Anna Elizabeth Cakes, Vancouver  778.988.4589  (aelizabethcakes.ca) 

Flour Bakeshop, West Vancouver   604.925.2101 

Ganache Patisserie, Vancouver   604.899.1098  (ganacheyaletown.com) 

The Sweet Alley, Vancouver  778.737.8140 

Thomas Haas, North Vancouver   604.924.1847  (thomashaas.com) 

 

Wedding Officiant  
John Crawford, Pastor  778-238-6490 (pastorjohn@telus.net) 

Lisa Hartley (Simply Ceremony)  778.228.9105  (lisahartley.com) 
Marry Us (Roxanne Thornton)  604.921.5961  (marryus.ca) 

Rev. Jamey McDonald, North Vancouver 778.251.9063 

 

Pick up & Deliver Services 

City Errands (Paul Stokes)  604-910-9787 (booking@cityerrands.com) 
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